Site Amenities
Traffic Regulatory Signage,
Poles, Hardware & Accessories
and Commercial Lighting
1
For over fourty years Special Lite Products Company, Inc.
has been designing and manufacturing the finest quality
commercial and residential lighting, mailboxes and signage

•Most efficient light source commercially available
•Bulbs rated at 24,000 hours
21
Commercial Lighting
14”
30”
16”
36”
Item #
SHD1-PC1023CL
Item #
SHD1-PC1026CL
High Pressure Sodium Acorn Light 23” Polycarbonate Globe
MODEL # DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE SOCKET
SHD1-PC1023CL-INCAN INCANDESCENT - Max 250 Watt 120 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1023CL-50HPS 50 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1023CL-70HPS 70 WATT HIGH PRESSURE. SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1023CL-100HPS 100 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1023CL-150HPS 150 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MOGUL
Metal Halide Acorn Light 23” Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD1-PC1023CL-50MH 50 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1023CL-70MH 70 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1023CL-100MH 100 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
High Pressure Sodium Acorn Light 26” Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD1-PC1026CL-INCAN INCANDESCENT - Max 250 Watt 120 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-50HPS 50 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-70HPS 70 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-100HPS 100 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-150HPS 150 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-250HPS 250 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MOGUL
Metal Halide Acorn Light 26” Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD1-PC1026CL-50MH 50 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-70MH 70 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-100MH 100 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD1-PC1026CL-150MH 150 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
Fitter-3” Tenon
Fitter-3” Tenon
High Intensity Discharge Lighting or HID offers the advantages over incandescent lighting of increased energy efficiency, longer
bulb life, and brighter light.  We offer two HID light sources, High Pressure Sodium and Metal Halide.  These quality lighting

Item # 2817-PC1016CLItem # 2810-PC1016CL
Acorn Light 16” Polycarbonate Globe
MODEL #: 2810-PC1016CL-INCAN
DESCRIPTION: INCANDESCENT - 300 Watt Max
VOLTAGE: 110
SOCKET: MEDIUM
For HID options see our Post Line Ballasts on page 26,
HPS or MH 50w Max
MODEL #: 2817-PC1016CL-INCAN
DESCRIPTION: INCANDESCENT- 300 Watt Max
VOLTAGE: 110
SOCKET: MEDIUM
10.75”
Metal Halide Acorn Light 26” Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD3-PC1026CL-175MH 175 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MOGUL
SHD3-PC1026CL-250MH 250 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MOGUL
SHD1-PC1023CL
shown with a W8317
16”
36”
Item #
SHD3-PC1026CL
Fitter-3” Tenon
22
Commercial Sphere Lighting
18”
28”
High Pressure Sodium Sphere Light - 16”  White Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD2-PC3016WH-INCAN INCANDESCENT - 300 Watt Max 120 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3016WH-50HPS 50 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3016WH-70HPS 70 WATT HIGH PRESSURE. SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3016WH-100HPS 100 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3016WH-150HPS 150 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MOGUL
Metal Halide Sphere Light - 16”  White Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD2-PC3016WH-50MH 50 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3016WH-70MH 70 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3016WH-100MH 100 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
Fitter-3” Tenon
Cast Aluminum fixture with enclosed ballast and stainless steel hardware.  Ballast can be easily changed in the field by loosening two
screws.  Porcelain socket will be Medium or Mogul base.  Spherical Replacement Globes are available in White or Clear Finishes
Lamp not included. TSB-15 (4” to 3” Pole Adaptor) required if using with a 4” O/D pole (sold separately).
Item #
SHD2-PC3018WH
Globe available in White
and Clear finishes. Item # Wattage Light Output Lamp Life
(lumens) (hours)
MH-50 50 1,900 24,000
MH-70 70 2,050 16,000
MH-100 100 4,300 24,000
Item # Wattage Light Output Lamp Life
(lumens) (hours)
HPS-50 50 1,900 24,000
HPS-70 70 2,050 16,000
HPS-100 100 4,300 24,000
HPS-150 150 5,000 24,000
White Acrylic Sphere Lites
(available in 10” and 12” Dia.)
Acrylic globes possess low impact
strength, medium heat resistance and

2790-AC3012     Post Mount 12” Globe
2797-AC3010     Wall Mount 10” Globe
2797-AC3012     Wall Mount 12” Globe
Item #
2790-AC3010 (shown)
Item #
2797-AC3010 (shown)
10”
15.75”
10”
14.5”
110 Volt Sphere Lighting - 3” Standard Cast Aluminum Fitters with Medium Base Sockets
High Pressure Sodium Sphere Light - 18”  White Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD2-PC3018WH-INCAN INCANDESCENT - 400 Watt Max 120 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3018WH-50HPS 50 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3018WH-70HPS 70 WATT HIGH PRESSURE. SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3018WH-100HPS 100 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3018WH-150HPS 150 WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 120-208-240-277 MOGUL
Metal Halide Sphere Light - 18”  White Polycarbonate Globe
Model # Description Voltage Socket
SHD2-PC3018WH-50MH 50 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3018WH-70MH 70 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
SHD2-PC3018WH-100MH 100 WATT METAL HALIDE 120-208-240-277 MEDIUM
HID Light Output
23
Replacement Polycarbonate & Acrylic Globes
We can supply a complete line of replacement O.E.M. street light globes. Traditional acorn globes are available in textured clear and

25
Item #
DSR-360-MED (fits overmedium socket)
DSR-360-MOG (fits over mogul socket)
26
H.I.D. Ballasts
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM AND METAL HALIDE
Turn Special Lite’s decorative outdoor post lights into H.I.D. light fixtures with an H.I.D.
Ballast.  All ballasts shown are designed to fit inside 3” and 4” O.D. posts. All ballasts are
provided with a metal hanger strap for suspension inside the top of the post.
Item # Wattage Light Output
(lumens)
Lamp Life
(hours)
MH-50 50 1,900 24,000
HPS-35 35 2,050 16,000
HPS-50 50 3,600 24,000
HPS-150 150 5,000 24,000
MH-50
Metal Halide